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programmeprogramme2022 show2022 show

17-18 JUNE 2022 

FridayFriday

8.30 

9.00    

10.00

           

11.00       

No 1 Horse Ring Hack Commences 

No 2 Horse Ring Pony Commences 

No 4 Horse Ring Jump Commences 

Poultry Judging 

Melville's Baby Animals Opens

Daly Thomas Memorial Arts & Crafts Pavilion Opens     

Poultry Pavilion Opens 

Show Bar Opens

Woodchop Competition Commences 

Official Show Opening | Amanda Camm MP

Machinery & Industrial Exhibits Opens

Herd and Fat Cattle Judging 

Side Show Alley Opens

Airtime FMX

Jetpak Entertainment

Airtime FMX Meet & Greet - Show Square

Cane Exhibit Presentations 

JetPak Entertainment

Woodchop - Tree Felling

12.00        

                   

12.30

1.00

2.30

3.00         

5.20

A F T E R N O O N

M O R N I N G

E V E N I N G

Woodchop – Tree Felling 

125 Years of Sugar

JetPak Entertainment

Reptile Show

Airtime FMX Motorcross

WRC Fireworks Presentation

Side Show Alley Continues until Late

All Pavilions close

The last bus departs for Airlie Beach

Bar closes

5.20           

6.00           

6.30           

7.00

7.30

8.00          

9.00          

9.15           

10.15      

11.00      

saturdaysaturday

12.00

12.30

1.00

2.00

                     

2.30

                     

                  

3.00

4.00

5.00

M O R N I N G

A F T E R N O O N

8.30

9.00

10.00

10.30

11.00

No 1 Horse Ring Commences 

No 2 Horse Ring Commences

No 3 Western Ring Commences 

No 4 Jump Ring Commences

Arts & Crafts Pavilion Opens 

Pavilion Opens 

Melville's Baby Animals Opens

Airtime FMX

Woodchop Competition Commences

JetPak Entertainment

Reptile Show

Airtime FMX

JetPak Entertainment

Woodchop Champion Finals

Ring Events Continue 

Woodchop Championship

Woodchop Father-Son Relay 

Side Show Alley Closes 

Poultry Pavilion Closes

Woodchop Presentation of Points Trophy

Daly Thomas Arts & Crafts Pavilion Closes  

DT Arts & Crafts Pavilion reopens for collection. 

The last bus departs for Airlie Beach

T I C K E T S  M U S T  B E  P R E - P U R C H A S E D
B U Y  I N  P E R S O N  F R O M  W H I T S U N D A Y  C O M P U T E R S  &  S T A T I O N A R Y

https://bit.ly/3M7Ax2D
https://bit.ly/3agSEG0
https://www.facebook.com/showwhitsunday/?fref=ts

